Athens YMCA
U10 Futsal Schedule

Date Time Location Home Away

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 >:30 PM Athens Y Coach Quentin Coach Lear_]
6:30 PM Coach Cate Coach Sophie
Thursday, January 9, 2025 5:30 PM | Athens Y Coach Sophie Coach Quentin

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 5:30 PM | Athens Y Coach Sophie Coach Leah
Saturday, January 18, 2025 9:30 AM | Athens Y Coach Cate Coach Quentin

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 PM | Athens Y Coach Sophie Coach Cate
Thursday, January 23, 2025 5:30 PM | Athens Y Coach Leah Coach Quentin

Saturday, January 25, 2025 9:00 AM | Athens Y Coach Leah Coach Cate
5:30 PM Coach Quentin Coach Sophie

Thursday, January 30, 2025 6:30 PM Athens Y Coach Cate Coach Leah

Saturday, February 1, 2025 10:00 AM | Athens Y Coach Quentin Coach Cate
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 5:30 PM | Athens Y Coach Leah Coach Sophie













